
Pear Bio uses organ-on-a-chip and 
computer vision technology to recreate 
visualize and compute tumour 
microenvironment-driven mechanisms of 
cancer spread and drug resistance. This 
allows us to compare drug performance 
side-by-side on patient tumour samples 
and eliminate ineffective treatment 
options before patients get them.
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UK, US

2017

Pilot

Incubator

Revenue (last yr)

Funds raised

Currently raising:

$380k

$3M

www.pearbio.com

greg@clab.ventures

RebelBio

£50k

16%

54%

18%

12%
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Summary

Awards N/A

Patents US 10413567
US 10548919
FDA


